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N-WG280 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness

FOR REFERENCE ONLY
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N-WG 295 UV Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

200 500 800 1100 1400 1700 2000 2300 2600 2900 3200 3500 3800 4100 4400 4700 5000

T
ra

n
sm

is
si

o
n

 (
%

)

Wavelength (nm)

N-WG 305 UV Longpass Filter Coating Performance
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N-WG 320 UV Longpass Filter Coating Performance
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L-37 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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GG-395 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness
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GG 400 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance
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GG 420 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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GG 435 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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GG 455 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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GG 475 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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GG 495 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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Y-50 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

200 500 800 1100 1400 1700 2000 2300 2600 2900 3200 3500 3800 4100 4400 4700 5000

T
ra

n
sm

is
si

o
n

 (
%

)

Wavelength (nm)

OG 515 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance
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OG-530 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness
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O-54 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400

T
ra

n
sm

is
si

o
n

 (
%

)

Wavelength (nm)

OG-550 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness
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O-56 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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OG-570 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness
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O-58 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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OG-590 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness
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R-60 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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RG-610 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness
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R-62 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness

FOR REFERENCE ONLY



RG 630 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
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RG-645 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

3mm Thickness
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R-66 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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RG 665 VIS Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
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RG 695 IR Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
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RG 715 IR Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
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R-72 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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IR-76 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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RG 780 IR Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
FOR REFERENCE ONLY 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

200 500 800 1100 1400 1700 2000 2300 2600 2900 3200 3500 3800 4100 4400 4700 5000

Wavelength (nm)

Tr
an

sm
iss

io
n 

(%
)



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600

T
ra

n
sm

is
si

o
n

 (
%

)

Wavelength (nm)

IR-80 Longpass Filter Internal Transmittance

2.5mm Thickness
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RG 830 IR Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
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RG 850 IR Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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RG 1000 IR Longpass Filter Coating Performance 
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